

## City of Albuquerque

## Planning Department Development & Building Services Division OPERATOR

## Erosion and Sediment Control (ESC) PERMIT APPLICATION

ESC plans and permits are required for any new development and redevelopment site with 1-acre or more of land disturbing area, including projects less than 1-acre that are part of a larger common plan of development

Project Name Old Dominion Freight Lines 2013 7 0 495 City ESC# K10-E008A
Date of Application 3/28/13 Start Date 4/9/13
Applicant Name: R Bohannan, PE Tierra West LLC
eNOI#: NMR12AI41
Legal Description Tract B-1-B, Atrisco Business Park, Unit 1, Tract B
Project Address: 330 Airport Rd. NW Albuquerque, NM 87121
Number of Project Acres 11.84 Number of Disturbed Acres: 12
General Purpose of Land Disturbing Activity Site Development
Owner Information:
Name: 1 erry Hutchins Company ODFL Address: 500 Old Dominion Way Thomasville, NC 27360
Office Phone 836-889-5000 Cell Phone Fax E-mail terry.hutchins@odfl.com
E-mair terry.ridicrinis@odif.com
Operator (Person with day-to-day Control of activities occurring at the construction site):
Name Andrew EricksoncompanySchwob Building Co., LTD
Name Andrew Erickson Company. Schwob Building Co., LTD  Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229
Name Andrew Erickson company Schwob Building Co., LTD  Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229  Office Phone 972-743-7674 Cell Phone Fax
Name Andrew Erickson Company. Schwob Building Co., LTD  Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229
Andrew Erickson company. Schwob Building Co., LTD  Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229  Office Phone 972-743-7674 Cell Phone Fax  E-mail: aerickson@schwob.com
Andrew Erickson company. Schwob Building Co., LTD  Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229  Office Phone 972-743-7674 Cell Phone Fax  E-mail: aerickson@schwob.com  Date 3/28/13
Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229  Office Phone 972-743-7674 Cell Phone Fax  E-mail: aerickson@schwob.com  Departor Signature Date 3/28/13  Additional Information:  The undersigned Applicant hereby agrees to defend, indemnify and hold the City, its officers, and employees harmless from any and all claims, dumages or
Address Andrew Erickson Company Schwob Building Co., LTD  Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229  Office Phone 972-743-7674 Cell Phone Fax  E-mail: aerickson@schwob.com  Date 3/28/13
Additional Information:  The undersigned Applicant hereby agrees to defend, indemnify and hold the City, its officers, and employees harmless from any and all claims, dumages or suits of any kind arising directly or indirectly out of commission by the Applicant, or any employee, agent, assign, contractor of subcontractor of the Applicant,
Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229  Office Phone 972-743-7674 Cell Phone Fax  E-mail: aerickson@schwob.com  Date 3/28/13  Additional Information:  The undersigned Applicant hereby agrees to defend, indemnify and hold the City, its officers, and employees harmless from any and all claims, dumages or suits of any kind arising directly or indirectly out of commission by the Applicant, or any employee, agent, assign, contractor or subcontractor of the Applicant, in connection with the Applicant's NPDES General Permit and/or City Stormwater Permit.
Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229  Office Phone 972-743-7674 Cell Phone Fax  E-mail: aerickson@schwob.com  Departor Signature Date 3/28/13  Additional Information:  The undersigned Applicant hereby agrees to defend, indemnify and hold the City, its officers, and employees harmless from any and all claims, dumages or suits of any kind arising directly or indirectly out of commission by the Applicant, or any employee, agent, assign, contractor or subcontractor of the Applicant, in connection with the Applicant's NPDES General Permit and/or City Stormwater Permit.
Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229  Office Phone 972-743-7674 Cell Phone Fax  E-mail: aerickson@schwob.com  Departor Signature Date 3/28/13  Additional Information:  The undersigned Applicant hereby agrees to defend, indemnify and hold the City, its officers, and employees harmless from any and all claims, dumages or suits of any kind arising directly or indirectly out of commission by the Applicant, or any employee, agent, assign, contractor or subcontractor of the Applicant, in connection with the Applicant's NPDES General Permit and/or City Stormwater Permit.
Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229  Office Phone 972-743-7674 Cell Phone Fax  E-mail: aerickson@schwob.com  Departor Signature Date 3/28/13  Additional Information:  The undersigned Applicant hereby agrees to defend, indemnify and hold the City, its officers, and employees harmless from any and all claims, dumages or suits of any kind arising directly or indirectly out of commission by the Applicant, or any employee, agent, assign, contractor or subcontractor of the Applicant, in connection with the Applicant's NPDES General Permit and/or City Stormwater Permit.
Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229  Office Phone 972-743-7674 Cell Phone Fax  E-mail: aerickson@schwob.com  Date 3/28/13  Additional Information:  The undersigned Applicant hereby agrees to defend, indemnify and hold the City, its officers, and employees harmless from any and all claims, dumages or suits of any kind arising directly or indirectly out of commission by the Applicant, or any employee, agent, assign, contractor or subcontractor of the Applicant, in connection with the Applicant's NPDES General Permit and/or City Stormwater Permit.  To be completed by the City Staff:  Permit Fee (based on size of Project) MA  Date Effective 3-28-13 Name Curts Cherre Signature Curt Cherry  Signature Cherry  Signatu
Address 2349 Glenda Lane Dallas, TX 75229  Office Phone 972-743-7674   Cell Phone   Fax    Deparator Signature   Date 3/28/13    Additional Information:  The indersigned Applicant hereby agrees to defend, indemnify and hold the City, its officers, and employees harmless from any and all claims, damages or nuits of any kind arising directly or indirectly out of commission by the Applicant, or any employee, agent, assign, contractor or subcontractor of the Applicant, in connection with the Applicant's NPDES General Pernit and/or City Starmwater Pernit.  To be completed by the City Staff:  Permit Fee (based on size of Project)   MA   Permit No   KIO F 088A - 0P    Date Effective 3 - 28-13   Name   Curto S   Cheme   Signature   Curto Cheme    Fermination Date   Name   Signature   Signature    Fermination Date   Name   Signature   Signature    Signature   Signature   Signature   Signature   Signature   Signature    Fermination Date   Name   Signature   Sign